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RVS CILINDER ©16-500
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Additional Information

EAN Code
Artikelnummer
Vervangend product van
Diameter

Functie

Slaglengte

8719426511121
ZD16-500
DEI16-500

@16 mm
Zonder magneet

500 mm
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